HI-LLSpecification Sheet
Project:
Catalog#:
Approved by:
HI-LL
Long-life Series Photocontrol
Specifications subject to change without
notice.

•	 Up to 200 amp inrush
•	 Temp. –40 to +70°C ambient
Ordering Information
Model Voltage Turn-on Level (1.5 ratio) Cover Color Warranty Failure Mode
HI-LL: Long Life 127: 120—277VAC
480: 347—480VAC
15: 1.5fc (ANSI standard)
10: 1.0fc
26: 2.6fc (IES)
BK: Black
BU: Blue
GN: Green
YL: Yellow (480 only)
A: 12 Year BLANK: Fail ON
F: Fail OFF
WARRANTY: All photocontrols are marked with date of manufacture. This product is warrantied to operate within its original
specifications and shall be free of electrical or mechanical defects. Consult factory for the warranty time period. Manufacturer’s